
SCH 
NUM

PAY PERIOD 
BEGIN PAY PERIOD END

H.R. INPUT 
DEADLINE BY 

5:00 P.M.

PHAHOUR OPEN / 
BEGIN INPUT

PAYROLL CORRECTION 
DEADLINE BY 12:00 
NOON  Central Payroll 

Processes Begin at 12:00 
Noon

MONTHLY 
PEAESCH 

DEADLINE 
FOR BW

PAYDAY

CCCS Payroll Processing Timeline FY - 2022
Biweekly

71 06/05/21 06/18/21 06/21/21 06/22/21 06/24/21 07/29/21 07/02/21

72 06/19/21 07/02/21 07/02/21 07/06/21 07/08/21 07/16/21

73 07/03/21 07/16/21 07/19/21 07/20/21 07/22/21 07/30/21

81 07/17/21 07/30/21 08/02/21 08/03/21 08/05/21 08/26/21 08/13/21

82 07/31/21 08/13/21 08/16/21 08/17/21 08/19/21 08/27/21

91 08/14/21 08/27/21 08/30/21 08/31/21 09/02/21 09/30/21 09/10/21

92 08/28/21 09/10/21 09/13/21 09/14/21 09/16/21 09/24/21

101 09/11/21 09/24/21 09/27/21 09/28/21 09/30/21 10/28/21 10/08/21

102 09/25/21 10/08/21 10/11/21 10/12/21 10/14/21 10/22/21

12/03/21

122 12/03/21 12/06/21 12/07/21 12/09/21

111 10/09/21 10/22/21 10/25/21 10/26/21 10/28/21 11/24/21 11/05/21

112 10/23/21 11/05/21 11/08/21 11/09/21 11/11/21 11/19/21

12/17/21 12/20/21

121 11/06/21 11/19/21 11/19/21 11/22/21 11/24/21 12/23/21

12/21/21

22

31

32

12/17/21

12/31/21

01/14/22

01/28/22

02/11/22

02/25/22

03/11/22

41

42

51

52

61

62

11/20/21

12/04/21

12/18/21

01/01/22

01/15/22

01/29/22

02/12/22

02/26/22

03/12/22

03/26/22

04/09/22

04/23/22

05/07/22

05/21/22

123

11

12

21

03/25/22

04/08/22

04/22/22

05/06/22

05/20/22

06/03/22

12/17/21

12/31/21

01/14/22

01/17/22 01/18/22 01/20/22 01/28/22

01/06/22 01/27/22

02/11/22

02/14/22 02/15/22 02/17/22 02/25/22

01/03/22 01/04/22

02/03/22 02/24/22

03/03/22 03/31/22 03/11/22

03/14/22 03/15/22 03/17/22 03/25/22

02/28/22 03/01/22

01/31/22 02/01/22

05/06/22

05/09/22 05/10/22 05/12/22 05/20/22

04/25/22 04/26/22 04/28/22 05/26/22

04/12/22 04/14/22 04/22/22

03/28/22 03/29/22 03/31/22 04/28/22 04/08/22

04/11/22

06/03/22

06/06/22 06/07/22 06/09/22 06/17/22

05/20/22 05/23/22 05/25/22 06/30/22
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