CCCS Payroll Processing Timeline FY - 2022 Biweekly

SCH NUM	PAY PERIOD BEGIN	PAY PERIOD END	H.R. INPUT DEADLINE BY 5:00 P.M.	PHAHOUR OPEN / BEGIN INPUT	PAYROLL CORRECTION DEADLINE BY 12:00 NOON Central Payroll Processes Begin at 12:00 Noon	MONTHLY PEAESCH DEADLINE FOR BW	PAYDAY
71	06/05/21	06/18/21	06/21/21	06/22/21	06/24/21	07/29/21	07/02/21
72	06/19/21	07/02/21	07/02/21	07/06/21	07/08/21		07/16/21
73	07/03/21	07/16/21	07/19/21	07/20/21	07/22/21		07/30/21
81	07/17/21	07/30/21	08/02/21	08/03/21	08/05/21	08/26/21	08/13/21
82	07/31/21	08/13/21	08/16/21	08/17/21	08/19/21		08/27/21
91	08/14/21	08/27/21	08/30/21	08/31/21	09/02/21	09/30/21	09/10/21
92	08/28/21	09/10/21	09/13/21	09/14/21	09/16/21		09/24/21
101	09/11/21	09/24/21	09/27/21	09/28/21	09/30/21	10/28/21	10/08/21
102	09/25/21	10/08/21	10/11/21	10/12/21	10/14/21		10/22/21
111	10/09/21	10/22/21	10/25/21	10/26/21	10/28/21	11/24/21	11/05/21
112	10/23/21	11/05/21	11/08/21	11/09/21	11/11/21		11/19/21
121	11/06/21	11/19/21	11/19/21	11/22/21	11/24/21	12/23/21	12/03/21
122	11/20/21	12/03/21	12/06/21	12/07/21	12/09/21		12/17/21
123	12/04/21	12/17/21	12/17/21	12/20/21	12/21/21		12/31/21
11	12/18/21	12/31/21	01/03/22	01/04/22	01/06/22	01/27/22	01/14/22
12	01/01/22	01/14/22	01/17/22	01/18/22	01/20/22		01/28/22
21	01/15/22	01/28/22	01/31/22	02/01/22	02/03/22	02/24/22	02/11/22
22	01/29/22	02/11/22	02/14/22	02/15/22	02/17/22		02/25/22
31	02/12/22	02/25/22	02/28/22	03/01/22	03/03/22	03/31/22	03/11/22
32	02/26/22	03/11/22	03/14/22	03/15/22	03/17/22		03/25/22
41	03/12/22	03/25/22	03/28/22	03/29/22	03/31/22	04/28/22	04/08/22
42	03/26/22	04/08/22	04/11/22	04/12/22	04/14/22		04/22/22
51	04/09/22	04/22/22	04/25/22	04/26/22	04/28/22	05/26/22	05/06/22
52	04/23/22	05/06/22	05/09/22	05/10/22	05/12/22		05/20/22
61	05/07/22	05/20/22	05/20/22	05/23/22	05/25/22	06/30/22	06/03/22
62	05/21/22	06/03/22	06/06/22	06/07/22	06/09/22		06/17/22